
 

 

 
 

 

Reg.:Further Extension of Proposal due date of the Tender "Development of Web-Based 
Technology Platform for State Medical Faculty (Uttar Pradesh) as a Digital Regulator" 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

This is to inform you that the Proposal due date of the Tender No.- 2915/22 dated 30.03.2022 titled 

as Request for Proposal (RFP) for "Development of Web-Based Technology Platform for State Medical 

Faculty (Uttar Pradesh) as a Digital Regulator" was 08.04.2022 (18:00 hrs). The due date was extended 

to 25.04.2022 (18:00 hrs) vide corrigendum Ref. No. 3329/22 dated 08.04.2022. 

 Proposal due date of the Tender is now further extended up to 06.05.2022 (18:00 hrs) for 

the submission of technical and financial proposals. Sealed proposals must be submitted latest by 

06.05.2022 (18:00 hrs) Indian local time.  

 

Revised Schedule of Bidding Process  

 

Sr. No. Task Key Dates 

1. Last date of receiving queries 26.04.2022 

2. Pre-bid conference 27.04.2022 (16:00 hrs) 

3. Bid End Date 06.05.2022 

4. Opening of Technical Bids 09.05.2022 

 

For the Pre-bid conference, the applicant needs to be present in person at the office of the State 

Medical Faculty on 27.04.2022. The rest terms & conditions mentioned in the tender document will 

remain the same.  

 

 

Secretary, 

 U. P. State Medical Faculty  


